
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    GF Red River  (4) at Fargo Davies  (0)
FYHA/ Squirt International ,  Tuesday, November 29, 2016

7150 25th Street South
Fargo, North Dakota 

Arena: Scheels/Farmers Union Arena-Fargo  Time: 7:32PM - 
Official Scorer:  Donn Groth  Attendance: 1500
RinkWriter licensed to: Fargo Davies High School Hockey

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  15.10.01

Fargo Davies 
Scott Peterson  Coaches

 Starters
30 Jared Winter    So  G
04 Mason Opheim    Sr  D
12 Kyle Altendorf    Sr  D
16 Ethan Mathson    Jr  F
17 Logan Macziewski    Sr  F
19 Colton Steiner    Sr  F

GF Red River 
Bill Chase

 Starters
31 Jacob Mehlhoff    Sr  G
03 Coby Tweten    Jr  D
14 Kaden Landa    Sr  D
11 Reed Turner    Sr  F
12 Riley Thingvold    Sr  F
16 Jake Arel    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Cody Braunschweig    Jr  D
06 Hunter Lucas    Sr  F
07 Briar Sylvester    So  D
10 Taylor Parrett    Jr  F
11 Devin Kelly    Jr  F
14 Evan Foster    Sr  D
15 Alex Skarperud    Jr  F
18 Nate Eslinger    Sr  F
20 Cade Stibbe    Fr  F
21 TJ Winnegge    Jr  F
24 Zach Paustian    Sr  D
26 Aidan Potas    So  F
27 Cameron Rheault    So  D
31 Brannon Noll    Jr  G

02 Max Johnson    Jr  D
05 Jace Lunski    Sr  F
07 Luke LaMoine    Sr  F
09 Landon Hagen    Jr  F
10 Reed Olson    Sr  F
15 Henry Fosse    Jr  F
17 Max Churchill    Sr  F
18 Braden Costello    Jr  F
19 Trevor Lunski    Jr  D
20 Mason Salquist    Jr  F
21 Tyler Savage    So  F
22 Landon Haagenson    Jr  D
23 Alex Carpenter    Sr  D
30 Adam Van Raden    Jr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FD

GFR

 Shots on Goal

FD

GFR

1 2 3

8 14 8

8 9 10

13 13 13

 6

 30

 27

 39

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

FD

GFR

 3 

 18 

 0 

 0 

 6 

 21 

 0 

 4 

 7 

 21 

 0 

 0 

 16 

 60 

 0 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

FD

GFR

 8 19:00 2 2:59  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 6 10:05  4  0  0 

FD- 30 Jared Winter  

FD- 31 Brannon Noll  

GFR- 31 Jacob Mehlhoff  

GFR- 30 Adam Van Raden  

3 51:00 18 18 21 17 21 21  60  56

3 51:00 3 3 6 6 7 7  16  16

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Zach Staples

(Ref) Darwin Wray

(Ref) Justin Hills

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  GFR 18 Braden Costello  9:55  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

FD 24 Zach Paustian Tripping (2) 1 0:56

GFR 11 Reed Turner Roughing  (2) 1 9:22

FD 17 Logan Macziewski Roughing  (2) 1 9:22

GFR 20 Mason Salquist Hooking (2) 2 1:20

FD 14 Evan Foster Tripping (2) 2 3:08

FD 19 Colton Steiner Holding (2) 2 5:57

FD 24 Zach Paustian Boarding (5) 2 9:15

2 9:55 GFR PP 18 Braden Costello 02 Max Johnson

2 13:02 GFR PP 12 Riley Thingvold 11 Reed Turner 22 Landon Haagenson

2 13:28 GFR PP 21 Tyler Savage 11 Reed Turner

FD 06 Hunter Lucas Elbowing (2) 2 15:39

2 16:45 GFR PP 02 Max Johnson 20 Mason Salquist

FD 17 Logan Macziewski Interference (2) 3 1:35

GFR 20 Mason Salquist High Sticking (2) 3 7:26

FD 12 Kyle Altendorf Holding (2) 3 8:37

 End of Game


